
2016 

Thomas 
Alexandra 

 
Kat. A 

Sandro 
Melissa 

 
Kat. A 

Patrick 
Samira 

 
Kat. C 

DAMotion 
Form 

 
Main 

DAMO 
sister's 
Form 

 
Jun 

Daniel 
Samira 

 
C 

Michi 
Dominique 

 
Kat. C 

Claudio 
Carmen 

 
Kat.C 

Julian 
Noemi 

 
Jun. A 

Nino 
Philomena 

 
Beginner 

Daniel 
Janika 

 
Beginner 

Silvio 
Sarina 

 
Beginner 

Roland 
Susanne 

 
Boogie 

              

26.11.16 Thurgi 
Cup Frauenfeld 

  10. 
3. 

6. 
2. 

4. 
1. 

 19.  12.  

12.11.16 BW WM 
Schaffhausen 

            8. 

08.10.16 Swiss 
Masters Ortschw. 

5.     
1. 

 3.  9.    

24.09.16 World 
Trophy Winterthur 

13.   11.          

9./10. Juli Rimini 
EM Form. /WC 

30.   16.     20.    5. 

18.06.16 SM 
Frauenfeld 

7.  12. 
1. 

  5. 
2. 2. 

15.  10.  

Zürcher Kantons-
meister 2016  

  
 

         

11.06.16 Winti-
Cup Seuzach 2. 

 10. 
1. 

  5. 
2. 

 15. 
3. 

11. 
2. 

28.05.16 EM 
Junioren,WC BW 

        19.    8. 

21.05.16 BCS 
Cup Genf 

7.   
1. 

  7. 
1. 2. 

14. 8. 12.  

30.04.16 Champ. 
Romand Genf  

6.   
1. 

 5. 4.  
1. 

    

23.04.16 Boogie-
Woogie SM 

            
3. 

 


